Balloting Result / Booking Situation of Conference Room
at Ap Lei Chau Community Hall

WA ERY ®EE HRER / HAER

MONTH / YEAR May / 2024
A F4 5H /20244F

Note: This is the balloting result / booking situation as at 16.2.2024. For enquiries regarding the latest available timeslots for
booking of the facilities concerned, please contact staff of Southern District Office by phone at 28145829. If you want to inquire
about the priority time period (displayed in green colour), please contact the SDRSA at 25551014.
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Balloting Result / Booking Situation
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Balloting Result / Booking Situation of Multi-purpose Hall
at Ap Lei Chau Community Hall
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Note: This is the balloting result / booking situation as at 16.2.2024. For enquiries regarding the latest available timeslots for

booking of the facilities concerned, please contact staff of Southern District Office by phone at 28145829. If you want to
inquire about the priority time period (displayed in green colour), please contact the SDRSA at 25551014.

ak: BE752024422 16 HAVHIERSE SR/ AR - AR EH BRI S8 T EE FRFEL - 552 E28145829 BRI RBIEH
PR RIReE o MERELEARBRCUKERT) - BB E25551014EHERER S RETHE -

Timeslots unavailable for booking imes ilable for booking Timeslots for priority booking

W% B R R FHL IR (B Sl PR ER

Balloting Result / Booking Situation
FEEFR HABR

e e e e e e e e e e e T
10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | 16:00 | 17:00 | 18:00 | 19:00 [ 20:00 | 21:00 | 22:00

W W [N (NN
- O (O

| 4
| 6|
| 8|
| 9|
| 0|
| 0|
| 4|
| 16|
| 8|
| v
| 25|
| 2% |
| 27|
BE
EEC
BET
BE




	202402 Balloting Result - ALCCH
	會議室
	多用途禮堂 封場


